
Jayas APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.69  2,369.00  2,369.00  2,100.00  2,369.00 2026-02-24

Onion - Red  15.50  1,550.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,550.00 2026-02-07

Wheat - Dara  25.05  2,505.00  2,515.00  2,490.00  2,505.00 2026-02-07

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  35.00  3,500.00  3,550.00  3,450.00  3,500.00 2026-02-05

Tomato - Hybrid  20.00  2,000.00  2,050.00  1,950.00  2,000.00 2026-01-28

Rice - Common  31.80  3,180.00  3,200.00  3,150.00  3,180.00 2026-01-22

Potato - Desi  6.50  650.00  700.00  600.00  650.00 2026-01-22

Raddish  8.50  850.00  860.00  840.00  850.00 2026-01-22

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  44.65  4,465.00  4,475.00  4,450.00  4,465.00 2026-01-07

Brinjal - Round/Long  16.60  1,660.00  1,675.00  1,650.00  1,660.00 2026-01-07

Papaya  20.30  2,030.00  2,050.00  2,000.00  2,030.00 2026-01-07

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  101.25  10,125.00  10,135.00  10,120.00  10,125.00 2026-01-07

Cabbage  11.60  1,160.00  1,165.00  1,150.00  1,160.00 2026-01-07

Cauliflower  12.55  1,255.00  1,260.00  1,230.00  1,255.00 2026-01-07

Carrot  14.30  1,430.00  1,450.00  1,400.00  1,430.00 2026-01-07

Sweet Potato  18.50  1,850.00  1,860.00  1,800.00  1,850.00 2026-01-07

Apple  68.30  6,830.00  6,850.00  6,800.00  6,830.00 2026-01-07

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  99.60  9,960.00  9,975.00  9,950.00  9,960.00 2026-01-07

Garlic - Average  62.80  6,280.00  6,300.00  6,260.00  6,280.00 2026-01-07

Lemon  29.50  2,950.00  2,960.00  2,900.00  2,950.00 2026-01-07

Spinach  10.50  1,050.00  1,060.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-01-07

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  42.90  4,290.00  4,300.00  4,275.00  4,290.00 2026-01-07

Apple - Delicious  68.75  6,875.00  6,900.00  6,850.00  6,875.00 2025-12-29

Banana - Banana - Ripe  21.60  2,160.00  2,175.00  2,150.00  2,160.00 2025-12-29
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Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.50  1,650.00  1,660.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2025-12-24

Garlic - Desi  61.00  6,100.00  6,150.00  6,080.00  6,100.00 2025-12-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  65.50  6,550.00  6,560.00  6,540.00  6,550.00 2025-12-12

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal  74.80  7,480.00  7,490.00  7,460.00  7,480.00 2025-12-12

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  71.00  7,100.00  7,115.00  7,090.00  7,100.00 2025-12-12

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval)  38.00  3,800.00  3,830.00  3,780.00  3,800.00 2025-12-06

Onion - Other  12.10  1,210.00  1,230.00  1,185.00  1,210.00 2025-12-06
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